 POWER INDUCTORS <SMD Type: CDPH***F Series>
Type: CDPH4D19F
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
www.sumida.com                                1/2
5.
0
5.
4 -0

◆ Specification
Part Name
※ Stamp
Inductance
［Within］
100kHz/1V
D.C.R.(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
(at 20℃)
Saturation
current
（A）※１
Temperature
rise current
(A)※2
CDPH4D19FNP-3R3MC 3R3 3.3μH±20％ 33(26) 1.50 3.80
CDPH4D19FNP-4R7MC 4R7 4.7μH±20％ 38(30) 1.15 3.30
CDPH4D19FNP-6R8MC 6R8 6.8μH±20％ 50(40) 1.00 3.02
CDPH4D19FNP-8RØMC 8R0 8.0μH±20％ 56(45) 0.90 2.68
CDPH4D19FNP-1ØØMC 100 10μH±20％ 65(52) 0.80 2.32
CDPH4D19FNP-15ØMC 150 15μH±20％ 95(75) 0.66 1.88
CDPH4D19FNP-22ØMC 220 22μH±20％ 135(108) 0.54 1.44
CDPH4D19FNP-33ØMC 330 33μH±20％ 200(160) 0.43 1.25
CDPH4D19FNP-47ØMC 470 47μH±20％ 293(234) 0.36 1.03
※Description of part name
CDPH4D19FNP-3R3M□
※1.Saturation Current: The DC current at which the inductance decreases to 65% of it's
nominal value (Ta＝20℃)